

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

SETUP PAVE AND SUBDIVISION RESURFACING WAKE CO

SETUP AND PAVE AND SUBDIVISION RESURFACING IN EAST WAKE COUNTY

		THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP		S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION		CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC			
		CHESHIRE, CT		WILSON, NC		RALEIGH, NC			
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>									
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	15000.00	30000.00	16700.00		
0002	0036000000-E	225	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	18 CY	100.00	1800.00	2700.00		
0003	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	1,087 CY	25.00	27175.00	27859.81		
0004	0255000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON) REPAIR EXISTING AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	2 TON	275.00	550.00	500.00		
0005	0264000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (SMI) SHOULDER GRADING	6.35 SMI	2500.00	15875.00	28575.00		
0006	1146000000-E	535	CONDITIONING EXISTING BASE	20 MSY	1000.00	20000.00	17100.00		
0007	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	310 TON	35.00	10850.00	13950.00		
0008	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1½" MILLING	21,526 SY	1.50	32289.00	27983.80		
0009	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	300 TON	55.00	16500.00	22500.00		
0010	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	3,031 TON	24.50	74259.50	100932.30		
0011	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	3,713 TON	22.25	82614.25	126242.00		
0012	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	409 TON	610.00	249490.00	216422.35		
0013	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	30 TON	225.00	6750.00	5250.00		
0014	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	19 EA	750.00	14250.00	10450.00		
0015	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	3 EA	750.00	2250.00	1575.00		
0016	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	15,096 LF	0.45	6793.20	6793.20		
0017	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	14,816 LF	0.55	8148.80	8148.80		
0018	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	93 EA	5.00	465.00	465.00		
0019	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	244 LF	2.25	549.00	976.00		
0020	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	640 LF	7.50	4800.00	4640.00		
0021	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	4.48 ACR	1925.00	8624.00	8624.00		
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	599032.75	TOTAL	603360.90	TOTAL	648387.26
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	599032.75	SUB-TOTAL	603360.90	SUB-TOTAL	648387.26

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

SETUP PAVE AND SUBDIVISION RESURFACING WAKE CO

SETUP AND PAVE AND SUBDIVISION RESURFACING IN EAST WAKE COUNTY

				BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY	TRIANGLE GRADING & PAVING INC				
				TARBORO, NC	RALEIGH, NC	BURLINGTON, NC				
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	21680.00	20000.00			46000.00	
0002	0036000000-E	225	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	18 CY	100.00	1800.00	50.00	900.00	27.00	486.00
0003	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	1,087 CY	29.00	31523.00	17.00	18479.00	20.00	21740.00
0004	0255000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON) REPAIR EXISTING AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	2 TON	50.00	100.00	100.00	200.00	45.00	90.00
0005	0264000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (SMI) SHOULDER GRADING	6.35 SMI	2850.00	18097.50	2500.00	15875.00	3850.00	24447.50
0006	1146000000-E	535	CONDITIONING EXISTING BASE	20 MSY	658.00	13160.00	1800.00	36000.00	770.00	15400.00
0007	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	310 TON	50.00	15500.00	35.00	10850.00	28.00	8680.00
0008	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1½" MILLING	21,526 SY	2.35	50586.10	2.00	43052.00	2.00	43052.00
0009	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	300 TON	47.80	14340.00	65.00	19500.00	43.00	12900.00
0010	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	3,031 TON	31.00	93961.00	32.00	96992.00	36.00	109116.00
0011	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	3,713 TON	34.00	126242.00	31.00	115103.00	42.00	155946.00
0012	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	409 TON	521.00	213089.00	600.00	245400.00	650.00	265850.00
0013	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	30 TON	119.00	3570.00	200.00	6000.00	91.00	2730.00
0014	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	19 EA	750.00	14250.00	425.00	8075.00	400.00	7600.00
0015	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	3 EA	750.00	2250.00	425.00	1275.00	400.00	1200.00
0016	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	15,096 LF	0.45	6793.20	0.45	6793.20	0.45	6793.20
0017	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	14,816 LF	0.55	8148.80	0.55	8148.80	0.55	8148.80
0018	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	93 EA	5.00	465.00	5.00	465.00	5.00	465.00
0019	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	244 LF	2.20	536.80	4.00	976.00	3.00	732.00
0020	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	640 LF	5.80	3712.00	6.50	4160.00	9.00	5760.00
0021	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	4.48 ACR	2100.00	9408.00	2500.00	11200.00	1985.00	8892.80
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	649212.40	TOTAL	669444.00	TOTAL	746029.30
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	649212.40	SUB-TOTAL	669444.00	SUB-TOTAL	746029.30
<b>BIDDERS IN ORDER</b>				<b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>						
	THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP			1		599032.75				
	S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION			2		603360.90				
	CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC			3		648387.26				
	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY			4		649212.40				
	FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY			5		669444.00				
	TRIANGLE GRADING & PAVING INC			6		746029.30				